

Junaluska Leadership Award **Nomination Form**

The Junaluska Leadership Award is awarded annually to an individual or individuals who support the mission and ministry of Lake Junaluska Assembly through a labor of love, time and gifts. Nominations are submitted to the Lake Junaluska Associates Council each spring and awards are given during Associates Celebration Weekend. Up to three awards may be given annually.

Person making the nomination:_____ Phone:_(___)

Address:_____ Email:

I would like to nominate the following person to receive the Junaluska Leadership Award:

Name:	_ Phone:()
Address:	Email:

How does the nominee support the mission and ministry of Lake Junaluska with their time and gifts?

2. How does the nominee show leadership in philanthropic giving and in advancing the mission of Lake Junaluska?

3. Why do you think the nominee deserves to be recognized as the recipient of the Junaluska Leadership Award?

> Please return to the Lake Junaluska Development Office via mail: Lake Junaluska Development Office, PO Box 67, Lake Junaluska, NC 28745 or email: developmentoffice@lakejunaluska.com Online submissions may be made at lakejunaluska.com/associates.